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23735 SFR 691 10/19/2005

2007HX Base Yr

3949 SE HIGH FALLS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,705 128.0928 143.46 388,059 2006 2006 0 0 0 27.55 72.45

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2039

BAS 1,309 100 1,309 136,053

FGR 530 55 292 30,349

FOP 50 30 15 1,559

FSP 192 40 77 8,003

FST 160 55 88 9,146

FST 352 55 194 20,164

FUS 730 100 730 75,874

3,323 2,705 281,149

BAS= W12 N2 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S2 W15 S23 E3 S10 E14
N4 E3 S2 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E20 FGR= S6 E12 N2 E11 N22 W23
S18$ N18 E3 FST=  E20 N8 W20 S8$ N13$ PTR=  N30 FST= N22 W16
FUS= W6 N13 W11 S13 W15 S5 E2 S12 E4 S2 E21 S3 E5 N22$ S22
E16$ S30 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,906.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,265

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7,865

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


